You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
: Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
SC33399AP Details PDF
SC33399AP
Manufacturer Part Number: SC33399AP
Manufacturer/Brand: FREESCALE
Part of Description: SC33399AP FREESCALE
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 766 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number SC33399AP
Manufacturer FREESCALE
Description SC33399AP FREESCALE
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized Hot ICs
Part Status 766 pcs Stock
Series -
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@Y-IC.com
SC3340F-101
Bel
FIXED IND 100UH 1.8A 220
MOHM
SC3326F-6R8
Bel
FIXED IND 6.8UH 6A 23 MOHM
SMD
SC3340F-100
Signal Transformer
FIXED IND 10UH 5.4A 40 MOHM
SMD
SC3326F-681
Bel
FIXED IND 680UH 540MA 1.8
OHM
SC3340F-100
Bel
FIXED IND 10UH 5.4A 40 MOHM
SMD
SC33303440
Skyworks Solutions, Inc.
CAP SILICON 333PF 20% SMD
SC3326F-681
Signal Transformer
FIXED IND 680UH 540MA 1.8
OHM
SC3340F-101
Signal Transformer
FIXED IND 100UH 1.8A 220
MOHM
SC300C40 SC300C50 SC300C60 SC300C80 SC30C-120
SC30C-80 SC30C50J SC30C60J SC310-25KI SC3102DULTRT
SC3102HULTRT SC310ASKTRT SC310BSKTRT SC310CSKTRT SC321-2-TE12RA
SC32442A31-7080 SC32442AL-33 SC32442B54-7080 SC33020HCSTRT SC3303MLTRT
SC33186VW1 SC33186VW1R2 SC33262DR2 SC33262DR2G SC33262DR2G
SC33480BLPNAF SC33481BLPNAF SC338AIMS SC338AIMSTR SC338AIMSTRT
SC338IMS SC338IMSTR SC338IMSTRT SC33907NAE SC33908AE
SC33908LA SC33908NAE SC33911BAC SC33912BAC SC33982CPNA
SC33984CPNA SC339SKTRT SC34063AP1G SC370606DW SC370677FNR2
SC370740DW SC370740DWER SC370740DWR2 SC370741DW SC370741DWER